R E L E A S E 

Claim No: 9737784956SG Policy No:  2100410977 

I/We, SLE 9223X - LION CITY RENTALS PTE  LTD, hereby agree to accept the sum of ( SINGAPORE 

DOLLARS THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND THIRTY EIGHT ONLY) ($3,238.00) to be  paid to 

(LION CITY RENTALS PTE  LTD) in full and final settlement of all claims, costs and disbursement arising from 

personal injury or loss of or damage to property sustained by me/us as a result of an accident involving SLU 1145G on 

the 22/06/2020 along BUKIT PANJANG ROAD and I/we agree that the said sum is paid with a denial of liability on